
Perch’sPerch’sPerch’s
PRICES EFFECTIVE:

Monday,  April 29th thru Sunday, May 5th, 2024
Check out our Weekly ad Online! Visit PERCHSIGA.COM

HOURS: MON.-SAT. 7AM-9PM• SUN. 8AM-7PM HOURS: MON.-SAT. 7AM-9PM• SUN. 8AM-7PM 
1025 Hwy. U.S. 23 N., Alpena, MI 49707 • (989) 354-40121025 Hwy. U.S. 23 N., Alpena, MI 49707 • (989) 354-4012

$133.00 $133.00 BASICBASIC Meat Bundle Meat Bundle
Freezer Wrapped • No Substitutions

• 6 lbs. Ground Chuck • 6 lbs. Ground Chuck 
• (1) 3 lb. Boston Butt  Pork  Roast• (1) 3 lb. Boston Butt  Pork  Roast
• 7.5 lbs. Denver Steaks• 7.5 lbs. Denver Steaks
• 5 lbs. Perch’s Homemade Polish Sausage• 5 lbs. Perch’s Homemade Polish Sausage
• 5 lbs. Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast• 5 lbs. Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast
• (1) 3 lb. English Cut Beef Roast• (1) 3 lb. English Cut Beef Roast

FAV O R I T E S

What Perch’s Was Built On...  What Perch’s Was Built On...  
Purest, Freshest Meat Products Everyday!Purest, Freshest Meat Products Everyday!
Beer & Wine Take Out   • Packaged Liquor Dealer •  We accept U.S.D.A.  Food Stamps  Beer & Wine Take Out   • Packaged Liquor Dealer •  We accept U.S.D.A.  Food Stamps  

& WIC Program  • We Sell Michigan State Lottery  & Lotto Tickets& WIC Program  • We Sell Michigan State Lottery  & Lotto Tickets

Proud To Be Your:

Beef & Pork  
Chop Suey  
Meat 

$599
LB

Perch’s  
Bacon-Wrapped  
Pork Tenderloins 

$559
LB

Hormel - Marinated  
Pork Loin Fillets  
or Tenderloins  

$599
EA

Plath’s #1  
Thick Sliced  
Bacon  

$799
LB

95% Extra Lean 
Ground Beef 
from Round  

$639
LB

USDA Choice  
Star Ranch Angus  
T-Bone  
Steak  

$1299
LB

USDA Choice  
Star Ranch Angus  
Porterhouse  
Steak  

$1399
LB

Perch’s Famous  
85% Lean 
Ground Beef From Chuck 

$459
LB

$5.59 lb. Lesser Amounts$5.59 lb. Lesser Amounts

10 LB Bulk Bag

Let’s Celebrate

Best Choice Best Choice 
Cooked Cooked 
Salad Salad 
Shrimp Shrimp 
100/150 ct.  12 oz.  bag100/150 ct.  12 oz.  bag    

$5.99 $5.99 EA EA 

Best Choice  Best Choice  
Raw  Raw  
EZ Peel  EZ Peel  
Shrimp   Shrimp   
21/30 ct. 16 oz. pkg.21/30 ct. 16 oz. pkg.  

$7.29 $7.29 EAEA

Supreme  Supreme  
Choice  Choice  
Tilapia   Tilapia   
16 oz. pkg.16 oz. pkg.  

$6.19 $6.19 EAEA

  
Peeled &  Peeled &  
Deveined Deveined 
Raw Shrimp Raw Shrimp 
8/12 ct.8/12 ct.    
2 lb.  pkg. 2 lb.  pkg.   

$29.00 $29.00 EAEA



Deli FavoritesDeli Favorites

ProduceProduce

$749
 LB

Chicken 
Burrito 
With Rice

$399
 EA

Vegetable 
Beef 
Soup
16 oz.16 oz.

Barista Bay Special 
of the Week

Soup  
of the Week

Entrée Feature  
of the Week

$699
 EA

Fresh 
Made
Nachos

Bakery FavoritesBakery Favorites Hot DeliHot Deli

2/$2/$55
Blueberries
Pint

4/$4/$55
Avocados

2/$2/$33
Iceberg Lettuce

2/$2/$33
Best Choice  
Russet Potatoes 
5 lb. bag

$$445959
 EA

Athena Melons

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 18 • 2024

$$119999
 LB

Jalapeños

2/$2/$11
Lemons

9999¢ ¢ 
LB

Tote Bag 
Honeycrisp Apples

$$669999
Sun Kissed 
Bouquet

$$339999  
EAEA  

Smithfield  Smithfield  
Fully  Fully  

Cooked  Cooked  
Bacon Bacon 

2.1 oz.2.1 oz.

  
$$449999  

LBLB  

Old Tyme  Old Tyme  
Yellow or  Yellow or  

White White 
 American   American  

Cheese Cheese 

$$336969  
LBLB  

Grandma’s  Grandma’s  
Mustard  Mustard  

Potato  Potato  
Salad Salad 

$$887979  
LBLB  

Kretschmar  Kretschmar  
Smoked  Smoked  

Turkey  Turkey  
BreastBreast

$$13139999
  

Dutch Apple 
Pie 

$$336969
Sourdough 

Bread

$$334949
Fresh Fruit 
Turnovers

3/$3/$22
Bi-Color 
Sweet Corn
(In the husk)

$$227979
 EA

iYo Quiero! 
Guacamole 
8 oz.

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55

$$444949
  

James Skinner James Skinner 
Iced or Glazed Iced or Glazed 
Cinnamon Rolls Cinnamon Rolls 
8 ct.,/ 22 oz.8 ct.,/ 22 oz.

$$449999
  

Olson’s Olson’s 
Angel Food Cake Angel Food Cake 8oz.8oz.

$$337979
    

Oscar Mayer Oscar Mayer 
Bologna or Salami Bologna or Salami   

16 oz., Select Varieties 16 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.79 - $1.00 = $2.79$3.79 - $1.00 = $2.79

$$334949
    

Oscar Mayer Oscar Mayer 
Bun Length Franks Bun Length Franks   

16 oz. 16 oz. 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

$$114949
 EA

Scarlett Pearl 
Grape Tomatoes 
Pint



WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 18 • 2024

Snackin’ Station!
$$339999

 
Frito Lay 
Tostitos or 
Funyuns  
6-13 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$334949
 

Nabisco 
Snack 
Crackers 
6.5-10 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$339999
 

Nabisco 
Oreo  
Cookies 
7.9-14.3 oz. 
Select Varieties 

$$339999
 

Nabisco 
Nilla Wafers 
or Honey Maid Grahams 
11-14.4 oz. 
Select Varieties 

Taco BellTaco Bell
Taco Shells Taco Shells 
12 ct.12 ct.  

$$119999 McCormick McCormick 
Taco Seasoning Taco Seasoning 
1-1.25 oz., Select Varieties1-1.25 oz., Select Varieties  8989¢¢ RO•TEL RO•TEL 

Diced Tomatoes Diced Tomatoes 
10 oz., Select Varieties10 oz., Select Varieties  

$$114949

2/$2/$55 
Prego 
Pasta 
Sauce 
23.5-24 oz.  
Select Varieties

5/$5/$55 
Starkist 
Chunk Light Tuna  
or Tuna Salad Pouch 
2.6-4.5 oz., 
Select Varieties

$$224949
 

Kool•Aid 
Jammers 
Juice Pouches 
10 ct. 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$77 
LaChoy 
Yum Yum 
Sauce 
16 oz. 

$$229999
 

Nature Valley 
Granola Bars 
6 ct., 
Select Varieties

$$229999
 

Betty Cocker 
Fruit  
Snacks 
5 oz. 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$55 
Bush’s Best 
Baked Beans 
28 oz.  
Original,, Country Style, Brown 
Sugar Hickory, Maple Bacon

$$449999
 

Dawn 
Power  
Wash 
16 oz., 
EZ Squeeze

$$999999
 

Gain 
Flings 
Laundry 
31 ct. 
Select Varieties

$$884949
    

Maxwell House  Maxwell House  
or Yuban  or Yuban  
Ground CoffeeGround Coffee  
24.5-31 oz., Select Varieties 24.5-31 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$8.49 - $1.00 = $7.49$8.49 - $1.00 = $7.49

$$337979
    

Classico Classico 
Pasta SaucePasta Sauce  
15-24 oz., Select Varieties 15-24 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.79 - $1.00 = $2.79 $3.79 - $1.00 = $2.79 

$$444949
    

Country Time, Country Time, 
Kool•Aid or Tang Kool•Aid or Tang 
Drink MixDrink Mix  
6-8 qt., Select Varieties 6-8 qt., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49

$$334949
    

Kraft Kraft 
Salad DressingSalad Dressing  
14-16 oz., Select Varieties 14-16 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

$$557979
    

Kraft Kraft 
Miracle Whip Miracle Whip 
30 oz., Select Varieties 30 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$5.79 - $1.00 = $4.79$5.79 - $1.00 = $4.79

$$449999
    

Kraft Kraft 
Real Mayonnaise Real Mayonnaise 
30 oz. 30 oz. 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$4.99 - $1.00 = $3.99$4.99 - $1.00 = $3.99

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55

$$119999
 

Pace 
Picante or  
Salsa Sauce 
16 oz.   
Select Varieties

$$229999
 

General  
Mills 
Cereal 
9-10.8 oz.  
Select Varieties

4/$4/$55 
Prince, 
Creamette  
or Mueller’s  
Pasta 
16 oz.  Select Varieties

2/$2/$33 
Idahoan 
Mashed 
Potatoes 
1.5-4oz., 
Select Varieties

$$334949
 

Kellogg’s 
Rice Krispies 
or Corn  
Flakes 
12 oz.

NIGHT!

7979¢¢
 

Taco Bell 
Seasoning 
1-1.4 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$117979
 

Taco Bell 
Sauce 
7.5 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$117979
 

Taco Bell 
Taco Sauce 
8 oz. Select Varieties

$$119999
 

Taco Bell 
Creamy  
Chipotle Sauce 
12 oz.

$$229999
 

Taco Bell 
Soft Taco 
Dinner Kit 
14.6 oz.



Beverages, Snacks & More...Beverages, Snacks & More...

Dairy FavoritesDairy Favorites Frozen FavoritesFrozen Favorites

$$15159999
Lolea Red Lolea Red 
SangriaSangria  

750 ml.750 ml.

2/$2/$1414  
Pepsi  Pepsi  
ProductsProducts  
12 pk., 12 oz .Cans  
Plus Deposit

3/$3/$66  
Pepsi  Pepsi  
ProductsProducts  
2 Liter Bottles  
Plus Deposit

2/$2/$88  
Bubly Bubly 
Sparkling  Sparkling  
WaterWater  
8 pk. 12 oz. cans

$1899
 

Corona or  
Corona Light 
12 pk. 12 oz. Bottles 
Plus Deposit & Tax

$959
 

Austin Bros. 
Woody Wheat 
6 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Deposit & Tax 

Snackin’ Station!
$899 
Modelo 
6 pk.  
12 oz. Bottles 
Plus Deposit & Tax

$899
 

Dos Equis 
Lager or Amber 
6 pk. 12 oz. . Bottles 
Plus Deposit & Tax

2/$2/$44
Sunny D Sunny D 
Tangy Orange PunchTangy Orange Punch
64 oz.64 oz.

$$229999
Country Crock, Brummel Country Crock, Brummel 
& Brown or I Can’t Believe & Brown or I Can’t Believe 
It’s Not ButterIt’s Not Butter
8-16 oz., Select Varieties8-16 oz., Select Varieties

$$337979
Florida’s Natural Florida’s Natural 
Orange JuiceOrange Juice
52 oz., Select Varieties52 oz., Select Varieties

3/$3/$1010
Pagoda -Wontons,  Pagoda -Wontons,  
Crab Rangoon or  Crab Rangoon or  
Chicken Potstickers Chicken Potstickers 
6.07-9.49 oz., Select Varieties6.07-9.49 oz., Select Varieties

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 18 • 2024

2/$2/$77 
Marie  
Callender’s 
Pot Pies 
15 oz., Select Varieties

2/$2/$55 
Healthy  
Choice 
Steamer Meals 
9.5-10.5 oz., Select Varieties

$$229999
 

Frito Lay 
Lay’s Kettle or  
Potato Chips 
5-7.75 oz.,   
Select Varieties

$$779999
 

Best Choice 
Ice 
Cream 
4 qt. Pail

$$559999
 

Best Choice 
Beer Battered 
Fish Fillet 
18.2 oz.

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55
$$339999

    
Philadelphia Philadelphia 

Cheesecake CupsCheesecake Cups  
6.5 oz., Select Varieties6.5 oz., Select Varieties  

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99

$$332929
    

Kraft - Shredded  Kraft - Shredded  
or Chunk Cheeseor Chunk Cheese  
6-8 oz., Select Varieties 6-8 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.29 - $1.00 = $2.29$3.29 - $1.00 = $2.29

$$337979
    

Philadelphia Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese Cream Cheese   

8 oz., Select Varieties 8 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.79 - $1.00 = $2.79$3.79 - $1.00 = $2.79

$$339999
    

Kraft - American Kraft - American 
Cheese SinglesCheese Singles  

12 oz., Select Varieties 12 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99

$$779999
    

Velveeta Velveeta 
Cheese LoafCheese Loaf  

32 oz. 32 oz. 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$7.99 - $1.00 = $6.99$7.99 - $1.00 = $6.99

$$449999
 

Best Choice 
String 
Cheese 
16 oz.

$$337979
 

Daisy 
Sour Cream  
or Cottage Cheese 
24 oz. 

$$119999
 

Prairie Farms 
Sour Cream or 
Onion Dip 
16 oz.

$$339999
 

Prairie Farms 
Butter 
Quarters 
1 lb. pkg.

$$339999
 

Best Choice 
Onion 
Rings 
20 oz.

3/$3/$55 
Totino’s 
Party 
Pizza 
10.90 oz., Select Varieties


